DATE
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

6/1/18
6/1/18
6/2/18
6/2/18
6/3/18
6/3/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/5/18
6/5/18

TIME

1:00:
13:00:
14:25:
17:52:

3:26:
22:55:
15:15:

3:00:
18:48:
10:00:
11:48:

4:43:
22:00:
19:53:
10:43:
19:35:

8:00:
22:06:

BLOCK
00 75X IOWA AV W

00 122X ESTABROOK DR
00 99X VANSLYKE AV
00 72X MARYLAND AV W

45 77X IOWA AV W
00 86X DALE ST N

00 HORTON AV & LEXINGTON

00 87X IOWA AV W

19 117X CUSHING CR

00 136X BREDA AV
28 80X COMO AV

00 DALE ST N & WHEELOCK

00 136X BREDA AV

00 156X ALAMEDA ST

00 64X FRONT AV

00 106X OXFORD ST N
00 138X SIMPSON ST

20 90X COMO BD E

INCIDENT TYPE

Theft, All Other, Over $1000
Theft, From Auto, Under $500
Assault, Domestic, Opposite Sex
Theft, All Other, Under $500
Theft, From Auto

Motor Vehicle Theft, Automobile
Theft, From Auto, Under $500
Theft, From Auto, Under $500
Narcotics

Criminal Damage to Property (Misdemeanor, Under $250)

Motor Vehicle Theft

Weapons, Discharging a Firearm in the City Limits

Motor Vehicle Theft, Automobile

Theft, Auto Accessories, Over $1000

Theft, All Other, Under $500
Assault, Domestic, Opposite Sex

Weapons, Discharging a Firearm in the City Limits

Narcotics

INCIDENT
Theft
Theft

Simple Asasult Dom.

Theft
Theft

Auto Theft
Theft
Theft
Narcotics
Vandalism
Auto Theft
Discharge
Auto Theft
Theft
Theft

Simple Asasult Dom.

Discharge
Narcotics

GRID

26
47
48

68
27

46
45
48
29
45

68
47
25
47



